Report for Website

Product Name: Windex Concentrate Glass Cleaner Pod

Specification ID:350000041094
Ingredients
Isopropyl Alcohol
Hexylene Glycol
Diisopropanolamine
Polyvinyl Alcohol

Dipropylene Glycol Methyl
Ether

Water

C9-11 Alcohols Ethoxylated
Secondary Alcohol Ethoxylate
Propylene glycol

Colorant

TETRAHYDRO-METHYL-
METHYLPROPYL)-PYRAN-4-OL

p-Menth-1-en-8-ol
Benzyl Acetate
DIHYDROCITRONELLOL

Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-

DIMETHYL-3-CYCLOHEXENE-
1-CARBALDEHYDE

2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
Linalyl Acetate

ISOCYCLOGERANIOL

CAS Number
67-63-0
107-41-5
110-97-4
9002-89-5

34590-94-8

7732-18-5
68439-46-3
68131-40-8
57-55-6
Proprietary

63500-71-0

98-55-5
140-11-4
106-21-8

54464-57-2

27939-60-2

18479-58-8
115-95-7

68527-77-5

Function
Solublizer
Carrier
Builder
Carrier

Solublizer

Carrier

Cleaning Agent

Cleaning Agent

Solublizer
Dye

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



1-TRIMETHYL-2-
CYCLOHEXENYL-1-PENTEN-3-
ONE

Cyclohexanol, 2-(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate,
(1R,2R)-rel-

NEROL
Hydroxycitronellal
Citral

Benzyl Benzoate
Benzyl Cinnamate
Linalool

Geraniol
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Limonene
Citronellol

Hexyl cinnamal
Amyl Cinnamal
Isoeugenol

Benzenemethanol

7779-30-8

20298-69-5

106-25-2
107-75-5
5392-40-5
120-51-4
103-41-3
78-70-6
106-24-1
127-51-5
5989-27-5
106-22-9
101-86-0
122-40-7
97-54-1

100-51-6

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



